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Education & Conference Centre 

Arthur Rank Hospice Charity, Cherry Hinton Road, Shelford Bottom,  

Cambridge, CB22 3FB 

TO BOOK, SCAN THE QR CODE  

Bespoke Training  

We deliver bespoke end of life care training 

to meet the needs of your team. Please 

contact education@arhc.org.uk to discuss 

training for your team.  

Library and Information Services  

Our specialist library holds a collection of 

books, journals, and online resources 

about palliative and end of life care. 

library@arhc.org.uk.   

MSc/BSc Module  

In collaboration with ARU, we offer a 

MSc/BSc module. For information visit 

arhc.org.uk.  

 

 
Some of our courses are fully funded for partner 

organisations. For details visit our website. 

 

 Our education rooms are available to hire. Please contact 

venuehire@arhc.org.uk to find out more. 



 

 

 

PALLIATIVE AND END OF LIFE CARE TRAINING  

Our programme offers training that promotes patient centred care, aimed at health and social care 

professionals who are supporting patients and loved ones with life-limiting conditions and caring for those 

who are at end of life. For more information and to book visit our website arhc.org.uk. 

 

 

 

Training for Registered Nurses  FEE 16 Oct 25 2 Dec 25 4 Feb 26 19 May 26 

Using Syringe Pumps £50 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 

Nurse Verification of Expected Death £50 14.00-16.00  14.00-16.00  

 

Free Webinars 

Mon 6 Oct 2025 Introducing our Hospice Services for Healthcare Professionals 12.00-13.00 

Mon 18 May 2026 Introducing our Hospice Services for Healthcare Professionals 12.00-13.00 

Fri 17 Oct 2025 

ReSPECT for GPs (writers) webinar 10.00-11.30 Tue 10 Feb 2026 

Thu 9 Jul 2026 

Fri 17 Oct 2025 

ReSPECT for care homes (readers) webinar  14.00-15.00 Tue 10 Feb 2026 

Thu 9 Jul 2026 

DATE COURSE TIME FEE 

Wed 10 Sep 2025 Introduction to Communication Skills  09.30-12.30 £50 

Tue 16 - Wed 17 Sep 2025 Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care (2 days) 09.30-16.30 £450 

Thu 9 Oct 2025 Supporting Children & Young People Affected by Bereavement  09.30-15.00 £80 

Fri 7 Nov 2025 Management of Pain in Palliative Care  09.30-16.30 £100 

Thu 13 - Fri 14 Nov 2025 Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care (2 days) 09.30-16.30 £450 

Thu 20 Nov 2025 Working with Loss in Palliative Care  09.30-16.30 £100 

Mon 2 Feb 2026 End of Life Across the Faiths 13.00-16.00 £50 

Thu 12 Feb 2026 Managing Symptoms for Palliative Patients  09.30-16.30 £100 

Tue 10 Mar 2026 Palliative Management of Rapidly Progressing Neurological Conditions 09.30-16.30 £100 

Thu 19 Mar 2026 Intermediate Communication Skills 09.30-12.30 £50 

Thu 26 - Fri 27 Mar 2026 Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care (2 days) 09.30-16.30 £450 

Wed 22 Apr 2026 Prescribing – Palliative Care  13.30-16.30 £50 

Thu 14 May 2026 Assessing the Needs of the Palliative Patient  09.30-16.30 £100 

Thu 21 May 2026 Wellbeing and Resilience for Myself and My Team 09.30-16.30 £100 

Tue 2 Jun 2026  How Can I Help a Breathless Patient? 09.30-13.00 £50 

Tue 16 Jun 2026 Caring for the Dying Patient  09.30-16.30 £100 

Thu 25 - Fri 26 Jun 2026 Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care (2 days) 09.30-16.30 £450 

Wed 1 Jul 2026 The Management of Palliative Lymphoedema  09.30-15.00 £80 

Fri 3 Jul 2026 End of Life Across the Faiths  13.00-16.00 £50 

To book onto one of our courses scan the QR code  

 


